General information about company

Scrip code 512297

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE408F01016

Name of the company

SHANTAI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar €580 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the’Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 Yes No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.59
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.58
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.58
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.58
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.58




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of L
¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. 1 £ < class of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held | t0ta! no- Ot shares
shareholder shareholders . . : _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@ (1) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class ; % of
™) x ey | et (A+B+C)
Promoter &
romoter ’ '
A P 6 1116000 1116000 74.4 1116000 1116000 | 74.4
Group
ublic g .
B Publi 569 384000 384000 25.6 384000 384000 | 25.6
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 575 1500000 1500000 100 1500000 1500000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , lg;llmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of leege: dor
No. Of ShiEs ARSI full |Lockedin |PS98%¢ Sub-categorization of shares
No. of conversion of otherwise
Shares ’ Underlying . shares (XH) encumbered Number of
Shares convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding .. (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying » securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding - percentage of A o
(ID) convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
i Warrants dNo.of | diluted share % of Asa % ; XIV
s}e(cun 1 (Xi) ;I} OIt capital) (XD= | No. | total | No. | ©f total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xegr?;) S (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) ) (d)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 74.4 1116000
Group
(B) Public 25.6 379099 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1495099 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of full. aid Partly No. Of shares shares hei d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of : Y pe paid-up | underlying "~ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (VID = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a0
(1I1) shares held h . AV)+(V)+ o Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) As a % of Class Class :
held (V) (A+B+C2) . X > | Total Voting
eg: es:y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(a) g G mEl IS 6 1116000 1116000 | 74.4 1116000 1116000 | 74.4
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 1116000 1116000 74.4 1116000 1116000 | 74.4
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 1116000 1116000 | 74.4 1116000 1116000 | 74.4
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)+(A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal share | o | 262033 262033 |17.47 262033 262033 |17.47
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) hol(.img. nominal share 3 107822 107822 7.19 107822 107822 | 7.19
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
® (NRIs) 7 8801 8801 0.59 8801 8801 0.59
(1)) Bodies Corporate 5 5344 5344 0.36 5344 5344 0.36
Sub-Total (B)(4) 569 384000 384000 25.6 384000 384000 | 25.6
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 569 384000 384000 25.6 384000 384000 | 25.6
(2+(B)(3)+(B)
)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 575 1500000 1500000 100 1500000 1500000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 575 1500000 1500000 100 1500000 1500000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nurnber.of pledged or N

No. Of No. of Underlying AR G Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bored UI.Ii erhor

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% ferrlr_llla &}E\l/l)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total 0 Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)- Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (l) (ll) (lll)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
@) 74.4 1116000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 74.4 1116000
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.4 1116000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g 17.47 257132 0 0 0
(h) 7.19 107822 0 0 0
1) 0.59 8801 0 0 0
(@) 0.36 5344 0 0 0
(S‘Bb'TOtal (B) 25.6 379099 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 25.6 379099 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1495099
Total (A+B+C 100 1495099

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

REENA HARISH
SAWLANI

VASUDEV
FATANDAS
SAWLANI

PRIYA VASUDEV
SAWLANI

HARISHBHAI
FATANDAS SAWLANI

MURLIBHAI
FATANDAS
SAWLANI

DISHA
MURLIDHAR
SAWLANI

PAN (II)

AACPS3341L

ADEPS9864P

AEDPS0878R

ADEPS9863L

ADEPS9862M

AFSPS3507B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

132000

240000

132000

240000

240000

132000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

132000

240000

132000

240000

240000

132000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16

8.8

16

16

8.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

132000

240000

132000

240000

240000

132000

Class eg:y

Total

132000

240000

132000

240000

240000

132000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.8

16

8.8

16

16

8.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16

8.8

16

16

8.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

132000

240000

132000

240000

240000

132000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1116000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1116000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1116000

Class eg:y

Total

1116000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1116000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAKASHCHAND
SANDH HUF

GANESH
KUMAR SANDH

VIJAY KUMAR
SANDH

SANJU GANESH
SANDH

SUMAN
VIJAYKUMAR
SANDH

SWEETY
PRAKASHCHAND
SANDH

PAN (II)

AAGHS0720R

ABIPS4136J

ABIPS4211Q

ACIPS4718D

ACIPS4719C

BZNPS2896B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17262

17262

17262

16753

17262

17262

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

17262

17262

17262

16753

17262

17262

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.15

1.15

1.15

1.12

1.15

1.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17262

17262

17262

16753

17262

17262

Class eg:y

Total

17262

17262

17262

16753

17262

17262

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.15

1.15

1.15

1.12

1.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.15

1.15

1.15

1.12

1.15

1.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 17262 17262 17262 16753 17262 17262
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

103063

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

103063

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

103063

Class eg:y

Total

103063

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

103063




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SANJAY SURESH SHAH HUF

PRAKASHCHAND SANDH

SHYAMA SANJAY SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAPHS8448M

ABIPS4209E

AKPPS2509B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20360

57540

29922

107822

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

20360

57540

29922

107822

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.36

3.84

1.99

7.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20360

57540

29922

107822

Class eg:y

Total

20360

57540

29922

107822

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.36

3.84

1.99

7.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.36

3.84

1.99

7.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

20360

57540

29922

107822




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







