General information about company

Scrip code	512297
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE408F01016
Name of the company	SHANTAI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	100	0.59				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.58				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.58				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.58				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.58				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
(T)	shareholder	shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
(II)		(III)		shares held (V)		(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1116000			1116000	74.4	1116000		1116000	74.4
(B)	Public	569	384000			384000	25.6	384000		384000	25.6
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	575	1500000			1500000	100	1500000		1500000	100

Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares				
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.4					1116000			
(B)	Public				25.6					379099	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1495099	0	0	0
			·				·						

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		g Rights he	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	paid-up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian	ndian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1116000			1116000	74.4	1116000		1116000	74.4
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	1116000			1116000	74.4	1116000		1116000	74.4
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	1116000			1116000	74.4	1116000		1116000	74.4
В	Table III - Statement sho	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / St	tate Governmer	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	554	262033			262033	17.47	262033		262033	17.47
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	107822			107822	7.19	107822		107822	7.19
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	7	8801			8801	0.59	8801		8801	0.59
(1)	Bodies Corporate	5	5344			5344	0.36	5344		5344	0.36
Sub-Total (B)(4)		569	384000			384000	25.6	384000		384000	25.6
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		569	384000			384000	25.6	384000		384000	25.6
С	Table IV - Statement sho	owing sharehole	ding pattern o	f the Non F	Promoter- Non Pr	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		575	1500000			1500000	100	1500000		1500000	100
Total (A+B+C)		575	1500000			1500000	100	1500000		1500000	100

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	Shares Shares Underlying Underl	No. of Shares Underlying Convertible Shares	conversion of	Number of Locked in		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	s No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Of diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter C	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				74.4					1116000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.4					1116000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.4					1116000			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Fo	reign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				17.47					257132	0	0	0
(h)				7.19					107822	0	0	0
(i)				0.59					8801	0	0	0
(l)				0.36					5344	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25.6					379099	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				25.6					379099	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1495099			
Total (A+B+C				100					1495099			

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu undi	ivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	REENA HARISH SAWLANI	VASUDEV FATANDAS SAWLANI	PRIYA VASUDEV SAWLANI	HARISHBHAI FATANDAS SAWLANI	MURLIBHAI FATANDAS SAWLANI	DISHA MURLIDHAR SAWLANI
PAN (II)	AACPS3341L	ADEPS9864P	AEDPS0878R	ADEPS9863L	ADEPS9862M	AFSPS3507B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	132000	240000	132000	240000	240000	132000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	132000	240000	132000	240000	240000	132000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.8	16	8.8	16	16	8.8
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	132000	240000	132000	240000	240000	132000
Class eg:y						
Total	132000	240000	132000	240000	240000	132000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.8	16	8.8	16	16	8.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.8	16	8.8	16	16	8.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	132000	240000	132000	240000	240000	132000	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1116000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1116000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.4
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1116000
Class eg:y	
Total	1116000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1116000
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)		GANESH KUMAR SANDH	VIJAY KUMAR SANDH	SANJU GANESH SANDH	SUMAN VIJAYKUMAR SANDH	SWEETY PRAKASHCHAND SANDH
PAN (II)	AAGHS0720R	ABIPS4136J	ABIPS4211Q	ACIPS4718D	ACIPS4719C	BZNPS2896B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17262	17262	17262	16753	17262	17262
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17262	17262	17262	16753	17262	17262
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.12	1.15	1.15
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	17262	17262	17262	16753	17262	17262
Class eg:y						
Total	17262	17262	17262	16753	17262	17262
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.12	1.15	1.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.12	1.15	1.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17262	17262	17262	16753	17262	17262
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	103063				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	103063				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.87				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	103063				
Class eg:y					
Total	103063				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.87				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

103063

form (XIV)					
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No. o	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0				

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY SURESH SHAH HUF	PRAKASHCHAND SANDH	SHYAMA SANJAY SHAH	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAPHS8448M	ABIPS4209E	AKPPS2509B	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20360	57540	29922	107822		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20360	57540	29922	107822		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	3.84	1.99	7.19		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	20360	57540	29922	107822		
Class eg:y						
Total	20360	57540	29922	107822		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.36	3.84	1.99	7.19		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	3.84	1.99	7.19		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in

form (XIV)							
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			

dematerialized